Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Oct-22
420,106
210,560
208,546

3,178,499
4,299,248
2,480
12,663
6,474
4,739

892

558

Oct-21
347,323
175,218
172,105

3,733,172
4,403,918
2,622
10,675
4,577
4,381
1,166

551

% Change
21%
20%
21%
-15%
-2%
-5%
19%
41%

8%
-23%
1%

YTD 2022
3,695,113
1,846,949
1,848,164

33,716,895
43,554,378
24,293
120,066
56,772
45,244
10,648
7,402

YTD 2021
2,937,703
1,472,501
1,465,202

37,893,329
44,845,118
23,349
113,377
52,775
42,387
10,782
7,433

% Change
26%
25%
26%
-11%
-3%

4%
6%
8%
7%
-1%
0%
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