	Oct-22	Oct-21	% Change	YTD 2022	YTD 2021	% Change
Total Passengers	420,106	347,323	21%	3,695,113	2,937,703	26%
Enplaned Passengers	210,560	175,218	20%	1,846,949	1,472,501	25%
Deplaned Passengers	208,546	172,105	21%	1,848,164	1,465,202	26%
Freight On	3,178,499	3,733,172	-15%	33,716,895	37,893,329	-11%
Freight Off	4,299,248	4,403,918	-2%	43,554,378	44,845,118	-3%
Landings	2,480	2,622	-5%	24,293	23,349	4%
Tower Operations	12,663	10,675	19%	120,066	113,377	6%
General Aviation Operations	6,474	4,577	41%	56,772	52,775	8%
Itinerant Airline	4,739	4,381	8%	45,244	42,387	7%
Air Taxi Operations	892	1,166	-23%	10,648	10,782	-1%
Military Operations	558	551	1%	7,402	7,433	0%